    Introduction
  Safety switches FR series
30.830.8
3
20
22 24.2
22
.5

                                             General Catalog 17   Chapter 7  |  page 8
FT 1101E230-M2
  How to order
Housing
FT   polymer housing, three conduit entries
Contact block
11
17
2NC, snap action
1NC, snap action
Threaded conduit entry
        PG 13,5 (standard)
M2   M20x1,5
E Reset through electrical pulse
230 230 VAC (-15%  ÷  +10%)
solenoid duty cycle 5% ED
Solenoid supply voltage
Working principle
 FT 1101E230  2NC
0,5 m/s
3,1 N (14,1 N)
0 2 64
0 0.5 61.5
FT series
polymer housing
Y+Y
Y
· Special versions for -40 °C use.
· Custom-made special versions.
  On request
 FT 1701E230  1NC
0,5 m/s
1,5 N (12,5 N)